
Smokehouse Burger
Oreo Brownie Pancake
Apple Caramel French Toast
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough
Brownie Cookie Dough
Honey Almond Hot Chocolate
Pistachio Hot Chocolate
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Sizzling Brownie
Turkey Omelette
Mexican Omelette
Creamy Mushroom Omelette
Pumpkin Spice Latte
Choco Peanut Butter Latte
White Cinnamon Mocha
Green Apple Ice Tea
Strawberry Slush
Date Frappuccino
Caramel Nuty Passion Shake

945
795
725
525
625
595
595
545
795
1395
1145
1145
545
545
545
495
695
545
695

S P E C I A L S



Omelette

 • Mediterranean
 • Cheese and Mushroom

 • Cheese, Pepperoni and Onion
 • Pakistani Omelette

Scrambled Eggs

Power Breakfast
Any style eggs, mini-pancakes, sausage, beans, 

Breakfast Sandwich Combo 

Pancakes
Served with maple syrup or chocolate sauce

Served with maple syrup or chocolate sauce

French Toast
Served with maple syrup or chocolate sauce

945
945
995
795

795

1625

795

595

595

595

Fried Eggs 695

B R E A K F A S T

 

Waffles

All eggs are served with bread, butter, jam, grilled tomato & home fries



Thai Soup
Chicken, baby corn, lime leaves

Tomato and Basil Soup 
Roasted tomato, fresh basil

Cream of Mushroom Soup
Fresh mushroom, cream

445

445

495

S O U P S

Spicy         



Sesame Chicken Salad
Crispy sesame chicken mixed greens, birds eye chilli,
tangy dressing

945

Thai Beef Salad 
Seared beef, cucumbers, lettuce, Thai dressing

1195

Caesar Salad
Lettuce, croutons,parmesan, caesar dressing
Add chicken + 325

725

Greek Feta Cheese Salad
Lettuce, sweet peppers, herbed feta cheese, vinaigrette
Add chicken + 325

745

S A L A D S

Spicy         



Flatbread
Haloumi, olives, mushrooms, balsamic reduction

Espresso Fries
Served with dip sauce

Mexican Fries
Beef chilli, cheddar, jalapeños, pico de gallo,  ranch dip

Potato Skins
Cheese, green onions, tomatoes, ranch dip

Loaded Nachos
Tortilla chips, chilli, cheese, jalapeños, lettuce, 
sour cream, salsa, pico de gallo

Mozzarella Sticks
served with marinara sauce

Served with house hot sauce and ranch

Starter Platter

Chilli Pepper Bites
Served with dip sauce

Onion Rings
Served with dip sauce

Chicken Strips

Extra Sauce + 140

Served with honey mustard

795

495

1095

695

1795

895

975

2245

695

545

945

S T A R T E R S

Bu�alo Wings

Mozzarella sticks, potato skins, chicken strips,
bu�alo wings & assorted dips

Spicy         



Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Chicken breast, cheese, lettuce, tomato

995

Wasabi Roast Beef Sandwich
Roast beef, onions, tomato, lettuce,
wasabi mayo, multi-grain bread

1345

Espresso Club Sandwich 
Sliced chicken breast, roast beef, cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, herbed mayo

1295

Smoked Turkey Club Sandwich
Turkey breast, cheese lettuce, tomato,
served with honey mustard 

1695

Crispy Wrap 
Chicken tenders, chilli peppers bites, cabbage, 
onions, cucumber, cajun mayo, flour tortilla

945

Chicken Fajita Wrap
Sliced fajita chicken, sautéed vegetables,
flour tortilla

795

Mexican Burrito
Beef chilli, spiced rice, cheese, pico de gallo,
flour tortilla 

995

S A N D W I C H E S
&  W R A P S

flour tortilla

995Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Sliced Bread, Hunter Beef, Cucumber,
Tomato, Sliced Cheese, Green Chilli,
Wasabi Mayo

995Flying Saucer Sandwich

Ciabatta Bread, Cabbage, Rocket Leaves,
Tomato, Sliced Cheese, Garlic Mayo

1395Sriracha Beef Sandwich

Tortilla Bread, Mix Cheese Blend, Onion,
Mix Bell Pepper, Tomato, Jalapeno,
Sliced fajita Chicken, Smoked Chicken Strips

1095Smoked Chicken Quesadilla

Ciabatta Bread, Spiced Chicken Breast,
Mayonnaise, Sliced Cheese, Onion, Tomato, Iceberg

1045Grilled Chicken Ciabatta Sandwich

Spicy         



Fajita
Chicken breast or beef tenderloin,
served with  sautéed vegetables , spiced rice,
tortilla, cheese, sour cream, pico de gallo, house sauce

Nachos Mexican Chicken

potato, fruit salsa, sour cream

Chicken Mushroom Steak
Served with creamy mushroom sauce, sauteed spinach,
pickled onions, mashed potatoes

Herb Grilled Chicken 
Served with baked potato, house salad, sautéed french beans
 • Replace with red snapper + 400

Crumb-fried Snapper
Served with sautéed vegetables, french fries,
 tartar sauce 

Fish and Chips
Served with french fries, tartar sauce 

Pasta Arrabbiata
Penne pasta, spicy tomato sauce, herbs served with garlic bread

Lasagna
Choice of beef or chicken ragu, served with garlic bread

1795

895

1195

1195

1595

1595

Add chicken +325 

Add chicken +325 

Pasta Alfredo
Fettuccine pasta, cream sauce, parmesan, sweet peppers,
mushrooms, served with garlic bread

895

845

1395

M A I N S



Margherita Pizza
Tomato sauce, fresh basil, mozzarella

Four Cheese Pizza
Tomato sauce, four cheese blend

Espresso Hot Pizza
Tomato sauce, diced beef, pepperoni, bell
peppers, onions, jalapenos

Smoked Chicken Pizza
Tomato sauce, smoked chicken strips,
chicken sausages, black olives

Pepperoni Pizza
Tomato sauce, beef pepperoni, mozzarella

Mexican Pizza
Tomato sauce, fajita chicken, bell peppers,
onions, black olives, jalapenos

995

1295

1395

1295

1395

1395

1295

1595

1895

1695

1895

1795

P I Z Z A S
REG LRG

Spicy         

Spicy Ranch Pizza
Tomato Sauce, Fajita Chicken, Green Chilli,
Spinach, Onion, Ranch Dressing

1395 1795



495
140

Add ons: 
Extra Patty
Extra Cheese slice

B U R G E R S

 1095Classic Burger

 

1195Jalapeno Burger

 

1195Mushroom Sauce Burger 

Beef or chicken, house salad, fruit salsa, yoghurt aioli
995Bunless Burger

Choose between a  beef or chicken patty
All burger come with lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, burger sauce,
served with coleslaw & choice of fries or wedges

Spicy         



Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Cappuccino

445

545

215

275

395

445

Café Latte 545445

REG LRG

C O F F E E S

Flat White

Café Mocha

Cinnamon Spiced Latte

Mint Latte

Oreo Latte

Jamocha Shake

Frappe 

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Frozen Cappuccino

575

625

645

645

695

445

475

495

495

495

795

795

695

695

545

575

725

Iced Spanish Latte 545

Iced Americano 475

Peanut Butter & Co�ee Shake

A�ogato

Caramel
Butterscotch
Irish Cream
Vanilla
Chocolate
Hazelnut

+130 +170

+170
+170
+170
+170
+170

+130
+130
+130
+130
+130

Caramel
Butterscotch
Irish Cream
Vanilla
Chocolate
Hazelnut

+130

+130
+130
+130
+130
+130

+170

+170
+170
+170
+170
+170

Caramel
Mocha 
Vanilla



Espresso Ice Slush
 • Peach
 • Passion Fruit
 • Green Apple
 • Strawberry
 • Kiwi

Espresso Smoothie
 • Strawberry and Banana
 • All Berries
 • Kiwi

Iced Tea
 • Lemon
 • Peach

Gelato Shake
 • Vanilla
 • Chocolate
 • Strawberry
 • Oreo
 • Mint

Nutella Shake

Caramel Super Shake

Strawberry Cheese Shake

Banana Break Shake

Pina Colada

Tall Red

Mint Lemonade

Electric Blue Lemonade

Fresh Lime

Seasonal Fresh Juice

Soft Drink
 • Coke
 • Fanta
 • Sprite
 • Diet Coke
 • Sprite Zero
 • Apple Sidra
 • Pakola

Hot Chocolate

Tea/Green Tea

Bottled Water

695

695

495

895

825

795

795

595

595

595

495

595

395

595

250

595
345

150 / 270

B E V E R A G E S



Bread & Butter Pudding

Chocolate Mousse Cake

Carrot Cake

Traditional Cheesecake

Swiss Chocolate Brownie

Walnut Tart

Apple Crumble

Banana Bread

Scoop of Gelato

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Wa�e with Ice Cream

Red Velvet Cake

Dates and Walnut Bread

Ferrero Chocolate Cake

New York Cheesecake

Blueberry Mu�n

Salted Caramel Tart

695

795

695

795

695

945

795

395

395

245

595

595

445

695

795

495

695

D E S S E R T S



W H O L E  C A K E S

Chocolate Mousse Cake 4LB

Chocolate Mousse Cake 2LB

Ferrero Chocolate Cake 4.5LB

Apple Crumble

Carrot Cake

Lemon Cheese Cake

Walnut Tart

4250

2750

5250

3250

4250

3750

4950


